Tuesday, May 5, 2026
10 a.m.

11a.m. -1 p.m.
11a.m. -4 p.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

5:15 - 9 pm
6 p.m.

Sessions, Exhibitors, Meals & Breaks will be held in Novus Ballroom ‘

West Pastors Conference ||!

Tentative Agenda

Divine Service - St. Mark, Battle Creek

Registration

Exhibits open

Lunch

Welcome - Rev. Aaron Chittick

Wellspring | Mr. David Gehm

Church Extension Fund | Mr. Jim R. Saalfeld & Mr. Andrew O. Sohn
Concordia University Chicago | Mr. Kyle Thoms

Session 1 | Dr. David Maxwell

Break
President’s Report | Rev. David A. Davis
Free Time

Bar Open - Sponsored by Michigan District Church Extension Fund

Dinner & Gemutlichkeit - Novus Ballroom

Wednesday, May 6, 2026

7:30 a.m.
7:30-11 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:25 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
12:10 p.m.

Breakfast

Exhibitors

Devotion - Rev. John Bookshaw
Compassion Ministry Report | The Haven
Session 2 | Dr. David Maxwell

Break

Session 3 | Dr. David Maxwell
Departure
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